
No Al 26

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bartoli Christian (06/3885) 4 11 4 6 2 2 4 3 4 5 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 7

Cervone Angelo Vittorio (06/2486) 4 12 4 9 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 7

Borriello Guido (06/3886) 4 12 4 8 4 4 2 0 4 6 2 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 2 4

Solinas Nicola (06/3946) 4 12 4 3 4 4 4 1 4 3 4 7 4 2 2 2 2 5 4 3

Solinas Massimiliano (06/3947) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 0

Caneschi Giacomo (06/3887) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartoli Christian 06/3885 38 68 1,79

Cervone Angelo Vittorio 06/2486 36 66 1,83

Borriello Guido 06/3886 34 52 1,53

Solinas Nicola 06/3946 36 42 1,17

Solinas Massimiliano 06/3947 12 8 0,67

Caneschi Giacomo 06/3887 4 5 1,25

New Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chirica Viorel (06/3310) 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 7

Ferent Mihaita Robert (05/1039) 4 7 2 2 2 6 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 1 4 12 4 12 4 10

Galetah Mariana (05/1044) 4 8 4 1 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 6

Rapini Stefano (06/3353) 2 4 2 0 4 10 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 3

Rapini Riccardo (06/3354) 2 3 4 2 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 2 4 4 2 1 2 3 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chirica Viorel 06/3310 40 100 2,50

Ferent Mihaita Robert 05/1039 36 77 2,14

Galetah Mariana 05/1044 40 59 1,48

Rapini Stefano 06/3353 20 25 1,25

Rapini Riccardo 06/3354 24 23 0,96

Urban Darts 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cuccoli Elia (06/906) 2 5 2 4 2 2 2 6 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 12 4 7

Mariottini Gianmaria (06/3618) 2 3 4 8 2 4 4 11 4 6 2 4 4 7 4 9 2 6 4 5

Belloni Diletta (06/3760) 2 0 2 1 2 4 4 9 2 3 2 2 2 5 4 2 4 8 4 8

Grassi Gianmarco (06/3619) 2 3 4 8 4 9 2 5 2 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Melis Anastasia (06/3761) 2 0 2 1 4 2 2 5 2 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 2

Bianchini Matteo (06/3617) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Geppetti Michele (06/3620) 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Innocenti Riccardo (06/3624) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcaccioni Matteo (06/3622) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cuccoli Elia 06/906 32 68 2,12

Mariottini Gianmaria 06/3618 32 63 1,97

Belloni Diletta 06/3760 28 42 1,50

Grassi Gianmarco 06/3619 18 37 2,06

Melis Anastasia 06/3761 26 23 0,88

Bianchini Matteo 06/3617 12 16 1,33

Geppetti Michele 06/3620 8 12 1,50

Innocenti Riccardo 06/3624 2 3 1,50

Marcaccioni Matteo 06/3622 2 2 1,00

Kika's Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marini Gianni (06/3782) 4 1 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 12 4 9 4 4 4 10

Nistor Vasile (06/3817) 4 5 4 12 4 10 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 10 4 10 4 1 4 8

Ziolkowska Monica (06/3832) 4 6 4 11 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 9 4 2 4 4 4 4

Nistor Antonio Andrei (06/3818) 4 1 4 1 4 9 4 2 4 0 4 0 4 6 4 0 4 1 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marini Gianni 06/3782 40 72 1,80

Nistor Vasile 06/3817 40 68 1,70

Ziolkowska Monica 06/3832 40 51 1,27

Nistor Antonio Andrei 06/3818 40 24 0,60



American Spirit

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cacioli Cristian (06/3873) 4 12 4 10 2 3 2 6 4 12 2 4 4 9 2 4 2 6 2 3

Romani Gabriele (06/3039) 2 4 0 0 2 5 4 10 4 11 4 11 1 0 2 6 4 6 2 6

Cacioli Matteo (06/3872) 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 11 2 5 4 10 3 9 2 1 2 3 4 8

Sacchetti Alessandro (06/3285) 2 2 4 9 4 7 2 3 4 12 2 4 4 6 4 4 2 3 2 4

Romualdi Gianmarco (06/3207) 2 4 2 6 4 6 2 6 2 6 4 8 2 3 2 5 4 4 2 1

Caraffini Edoardo (06/1932) 4 8 2 3 4 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 3 4 12

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cacioli Cristian 06/3873 28 69 2,46

Romani Gabriele 06/3039 25 59 2,36

Cacioli Matteo 06/3872 27 58 2,15

Sacchetti Alessandro 06/3285 30 54 1,80

Romualdi Gianmarco 06/3207 26 49 1,88

Caraffini Edoardo 06/1932 24 42 1,75

Melissa House Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Savini Andrea (06/3408) 4 1 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 1 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 5 2 4

Renda Patabendige Neetha 2 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Pasqui Maria Vittoria (06/537) 4 0 4 6 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4

Burzi Silvia  (06/3911) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 0 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 2 0 0

Mazzoni Mercuriali Federico 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Fini Giovanni  (06/3966) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 3 4 1 4 0

Alunni Valentina (06/2868) 4 0 2 0 2 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 1 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Savini Andrea 06/3408 38 36 0,95

Renda Patabendige 06/3481 14 18 1,29

Pasqui Maria Vittoria 06/537 24 15 0,62

Burzi Silvia 06/3911 28 13 0,46

Mazzoni Mercuriali 06/3838 16 11 0,69

Fini Giovanni 06/3966 14 6 0,43

Alunni Valentina 06/2868 26 4 0,15


